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Lukes Locker 2014 Summer Series #1 - 5/30/2014

Texas School for the Deaf, Austin, Tx

Results

Event 17  Mixed 99 & Under 100 Meter Dash 6:55 PM

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading

=================================================================================

Section  1

  1 Anderson, Nyla             W Unattached               18.48      13.74 76.41%

  2 Lewis, Lia                 W Unattached               21.67      16.11 65.16%

  3 Halfmann, Andis            M Unattached               30.03      19.35 50.62%

  4 Cunningham, Courtney       W Unattached               32.89      32.90 31.89%

  4 Hector, Victoria           W Unattached               32.89      32.90 31.89%

Section  2

  1 Parker, Lily               W Unattached               15.23      13.60 77.15%

  2 Adrian, Kenzie             W Unattached               16.22      14.80 70.90%

  3 Sulter, Aurelie            W Unattached               17.66      13.13 79.95%

  4 Mason, Makenzie            W Unattached               17.81      14.20 73.89%

  5 Halfmann, Joelle           W Unattached               19.67      17.07 61.46%

  6 Dale, Sophia               W Unattached               21.34      17.86 58.72%

Section  3

  1 Medearis, Trent            M Unattached               15.91      12.22 80.14%

  2 Moye, Kory                 M Unattached               16.05      11.49 85.23%

  3 Brazil, Connor             M Unattached               17.93      13.77 71.11%

  4 Dettmer, Donovan           M Unattached               18.58      15.01 65.23%

  5 Times, Casey               M Unattached               19.77      12.74 76.88%

  6 Hernandez, Diego           M Unattached               20.49      16.56 59.15%

Section  4

 -- Ballard, Sheldon           M Unattached               14.08      12.54 78.13%

 -- Halfmann, Kaleb            M Unattached               16.02      14.26 68.66%

 -- Harding, Jordan            M Unattached               16.37      12.57 77.89%

 -- Weiland, Zeb               M Unattached               16.46      13.30 73.63%

 -- Kimble, Rae                W Unattached               17.35      14.53 72.22%

Event 17  Mixed 99 & Under 100 Meter Dash 6:55 PM

====================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading H#

====================================================================================

Finals

 -- Ballard, Sheldon           M Unattached               14.08      12.54 78.13%  4

 -- Halfmann, Kaleb            M Unattached               16.02      14.26 68.66%  4

 -- Harding, Jordan            M Unattached               16.37      12.57 77.89%  4

 -- Weiland, Zeb               M Unattached               16.46      13.30 73.63%  4

 -- Kimble, Rae                W Unattached               17.35      14.53 72.22%  4

  1 Parker, Lily               W Unattached               15.23      13.60 77.15%  2

  1 Medearis, Trent            M Unattached               15.91      12.22 80.14%  3

  1 Moye, Kory                 M Unattached               16.05      11.49 85.23%  3

  1 Sulter, Aurelie            W Unattached               17.66      13.13 79.95%  2

  1 Anderson, Nyla             W Unattached               18.48      13.74 76.41%  1

  2 Mason, Makenzie            W Unattached               17.81      14.20 73.89%  2

  2 Times, Casey               M Unattached               19.77      12.74 76.88%  3

  2 Lewis, Lia                 W Unattached               21.67      16.11 65.16%  1

  3 Adrian, Kenzie             W Unattached               16.22      14.80 70.90%  2

  3 Brazil, Connor             M Unattached               17.93      13.77 71.11%  3

  4 Dettmer, Donovan           M Unattached               18.58      15.01 65.23%  3

  4 Halfmann, Joelle           W Unattached               19.67      17.07 61.46%  2

  5 Hernandez, Diego           M Unattached               20.49      16.56 59.15%  3

  5 Dale, Sophia               W Unattached               21.34      17.86 58.72%  2

  6 Halfmann, Andis            M Unattached               30.03      19.35 50.62%  1

  6 Hector, Victoria           W Unattached               32.89      32.90 31.89%  1
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....Event 17  Mixed 99 & Under 100 Meter Dash 6:55 PM

  6 Cunningham, Courtney       W Unattached               32.89      32.90 31.89%  1


